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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
17.10.2021 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.95 396
2. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 34.99 394
3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 36.51 347
4. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 37.19 328
5. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.36 277
6. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.39 276
7. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 40.11 262
8. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 40.48 255
9. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.04 227

10. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 43.72 202
11. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.92 144

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 30.82 577
2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.89 475
3. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.69 442
4. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 33.75 440
5. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.45 413
6. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 34.70 404
7. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.61 344
8. LUTS Kristin 08 Yess 36.95 335
9. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 38.09 306

10. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 42.92 213

Open

1. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.84 705
2. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.95 629
3. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 30.17 615
4. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.46 598
5. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 30.59 590
6. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 30.82 577
7. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 31.42 545
8. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.82 525
9. IRBE Birgit 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.40 497

10. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Yess 32.41 496
11. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.89 475
12. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Orca Swim Club 33.48 450
13. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.69 442
14. PAAS Eliisa 09 Yess 33.75 440
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 16. - 17.10.2021

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.88 434
16. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.45 413
17. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.50 411
18. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 34.62 407
19. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 34.70 404
20. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.95 396
21. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 34.99 394
22. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 35.75 370
23. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Narva SK/Energia 35.92 364
24. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 36.51 347
25. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.61 344
26. ARUSOO Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 36.65 343
27. LUTS Kristin 08 Yess 36.95 335
28. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 37.19 328
29. ELVRE Anna Linda 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.30 325
30. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 37.88 311
31. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 38.09 306
32. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Narva SK/Energia 38.49 296
33. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.53 295
34. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.36 277
35. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.39 276
36. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 40.11 262
37. LOIK Liisa 10 Orca Swim Club 40.48 255
38. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.04 227
39. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 42.92 213
40. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 43.72 202
41. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.92 144


